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R-14-261 
Resolution Approving  

  Highlands Business Partnership 
2015 Events Calendar 

 
 
Sunday  January 25  Beef & Brew Pre-Super Bowl Bash  

    St. Patrick’s Parade Fundraiser 
 
Sunday February 22  Chili Cook-Off St. Patrick’s Parade Fundraiser 
 
Saturday March 14  Highlands Guinness Run Fundraiser 
 
Saturday March 21   St. Patrick’s Day Parade, Bay Avenue 2PM 
 
Sunday May 24  Seaport Craft Show, Huddy Park 10AM-5PM 
 
Sunday April 26  Angels Fun Run (Pending DOT’s approval) 
 
Saturday June 28  Taste of Highlands, Noon-6PM 
 
Saturdays July - October Farmer’s Market, Huddy Park 8:30AM  
 
Thurs-Sun July 30 – Aug 2 Clamfest, Huddy Park   
     Thursday      6-10PM 
     Friday           6-11PM 
     Saturday     12-11PM 
     Sunday        12-8PM 
 
Sunday September 27        Twin Lights Bike Ride, Huddy Park 7AM 
 
Saturday October 3  Oktoberfest, Veterans Park 2-9PM 
Sunday October 4  Rain date  
 
Friday  December 4  Tree Lighting, Huddy Park 6PM 
Saturday December 5  Rain date 
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Saturday  December 19  Holiday Lights Contest 
 
This approval is continguent upon the adoption of an Ordinance Renewing 
Highlands Business District. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: December 10, 2014 ______________________________ 
      Carolyn Cummins, Borough Clerk 
 
I hereby certify this to be a true copy of Resolution R-14-261 adopted by the 
Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands on December 10, 2014. 
 
 
      ____________________________ 
      Borough Clerk/Deputy Clerk 
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